Mare Nostrum Monaco

MONACO
from O1st to 02nd June 2024 - 50m pool

Results

Records du 200 Papillon Dames
Record du Monde: 2:01.81 Zige LIU (1989) CHN 21/10/2009 JINAN
Record d'Europe: 2:04.27 Katinka HOSSZU (1989) HUN 29/07/2009 ROME
Mare Nostrum Record: 2:06.70 Suzuka HASEGAWA (2000) JPN 11/06/2017 MONACO

Monaco Record: 2:06.70 Suzuka HASEGAWA (2000) JPN 11/06/2017 MONACO

[FINA quotation]

&2 JUIN 2024

Final A : 200 Butterfly Women

[Sunday, 02/06/2024]

1. Helena-Rosendahl BACH 2000 DEN DENMARK +0.77 2:07.31 875 pts
50m: 28.90 (28.90) 100 m: 1:00.77 (31.87) [1.00.77] 150m: 1:33.42 (32.65) 200 m: 2:07.31 (33.89) [1:06.54]
2. Dalma SEBESTYEN 1997 HUN HUNGARY +0.70 2:09.53 831 pts
50m: 29.15 (29.15) 100 m: 1:02.04 (32.89) [1.02.04] 150m: 1:35.82 (33.78) 200m: 2:09.53 (33.71) [1:07.49]
3. Maria-Jose MATA COCCO 1994 MEX MEXICO +0.65 2:10.37 815 pts
50m: 29.21 (29.21) 100 m: 1:01.90 (32.69) [1.01.90] 150m: 1:35.19 (33.29) 200m: 2:10.37 (35.18) [1:08.47]
4. Lilou RESSENCOURT 2003 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION +0.67 2:10.48 813 pts
50m: 29.00 (29.00) 100m: 1:.01.86 (32.86) [1.01.86] 150m: 1:35.40 (33.54) 200 m: 2:10.48 (35.08) [1:08.62]
5. Lara GRANGEON-DE VILLELE 1991 FRA DAUPHINS DU TOEC +0.66 2:10.85 806 pts
50m: 29.40 (29.40) 100 m: 1:02.43 (33.03) [1.02.43] 150m: 1:36.86 (34.43) 200m: 2:10.85 (33.99) [1:08.42]
6. Hiroko MAKINO 1999 JPN JAPAN +0.62 2:10.90 805 pts
50m: 29.01 (29.01) 100m: 1:02.26 (33.25) [1.02.26] 150m: 1:36.54 (34.28) 200m: 2:10.90 (34.36) [1:08.64]
7. Jing-Wen QUAH 2000 SGP SINGAPORE +0.63 2:11.39 796 pts
50m: 29.23  (29.23) 100 m: 1:02.36 (33.13) [1.02.36] 150m: 1:36.20 (33.84) 200 m: 2:11.39 (35.19) [1:09.03]
8. Mariana CUNHA 2004 POR CLUBE NATACAO COLEGIO EFANOR  +0.69 2:13.11 766 pts
50m: 29.35 (29.35) 100 m: 1:02.79 (33.44) [1.02.79] 150m: 1:37.30 (34.51) 200 m: 2:13.11 (35.81) [1:10.32]
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